
This file has been cleaned of potential threats.

 

To view the reconstructed contents, please SCROLL DOWN to next page. 



 1 

  
INSTITUTE FOR PLASMA RESEARCH  

NEAR INDIRA BRIDGE, BHAT, GANDHINAGAR 382 428 
GUJARAT STATE 

Phone: 079 23962000, 23962026 Fax: 079 23962277 

 
TENDER NOTICE NO: IPR/TPT/TN/ET/F/16-17/23 DATED 23-02-2017 

 
Online tender is invited in TWO PART through e-tendering mode from reputed and eligible parties 

for the following. 
 

Item Description  Supply, installation, and commissioning of Hybrid 
Ti:Sapphire Femtosecond Laser System based on 
Chirped Pulse Amplification technique which 
include suitable femtosecond oscillator, 
regenerative and multi-pass amplifiers and their 
pump lasers, pulse compressor and other required 
equipments/accessories 

Tender Processing Fee Tender Processing Fee of Rs.5750.00 should be paid 

through electronic mode to M/s ITI Limited. 

EMD USD   7,353.00/EURO 6,849.00/ 
Rs.5,00,000.00 (Copy of Demand Draft to be 

uploaded with the quotation, Original DD should be sent 
to IPR on or before the specified closing date and time) 

Tender document available for view 
and downloading on website 

09.00 hrs. on 23-02-2017 to 12.55 hrs. on 12-04-2017  

Clarifications regarding Tender 
document 

09.00 hrs. on 23-02-2017 to 16.00 hrs. on 28-03-2017 

Closing of online submission of 
tenders 

12-04-2017 at 13.00 hrs. 

Time and Date of online Opening of 
PART-I (Technical Bid) 

12-04-2017 at 14.30 hrs. 

Time and Date of online Opening of 
PART-II (Price Bid) 

Will be declared later on 

 
The applicant can seek clarifications (pre-bid) regarding the tender document up to 
28-03-2017 (16:00 Hrs) by uploading their queries on website 
www.tenderwizard.com/DAE . The clarifications will be uploaded on the same web 
portal www.tenderwizard.com/DAE by 31-03-2017 (17:30 Hrs).  
 

Detailed tender notice along with Eligibility criteria and Tender Document is available on 

website www.tenderwizard.com/DAE for free view and downloading. For participating 
in the       e-tendering process, it is mandatory to get registered on the above e-tender 
portal and required to have Digital Signature Certificate (Class -III). For new registration/ 
tendering help, bidders may contact DAE Helpdesk at daehelpdesk@tenderwizard.co.in 
Phone No: (80)-40482000/ 9624981992/ 18004255048 
 
A copy of this tender notice is also available on the Institute’s website 
www.ipr.res.in//purchasetenders.html. For further information, please contact: 079 
23962022/2026, Fax: 079 23962277. 


